6620:
683-3:
1952-2:
096:
1229-2:
1209-1:
2102:
471 :
1.82:0:
2068-2:
RVIA:

TOPPER'S CAMPING C
38002 Us 290
WALLER, TX
us
77484
936-372-1119
STOCK# : 6620
MFG : FOREST RIVER
BRAND : ROCKWOOD
MODEL : MRLT21045S
YEAR : 2021
SERIAL# : 4X4TRLW24MD439658
CHASSISH#:
MILEAGE

ENTER

BASE AND OPTIONS

2021 ROCKWOOD MRLT2104S 4X4TRLW24MD439658

STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE D
4 POWER STAB JACKS

HEATED HOLDING TANKS

15K DUCTED A/C UPGRADE

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PREP

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

HEATED MATTRESS

WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER

RVIA SEAL

STATUS AVAILABLE
DES NEW

EXT COLOR WHITE

INT COLOR NEWPORT ASH/CHOCOLATE
FLOORPLAN CT
LENGTH
LOT W

32,087.05
0:00
507.50
217.50
181.25
145.00
36.25
58.00
123.25
239.25
0.00
SUBTOTAL: 33;595. 05
FREIGHT: 2,052.00
PDI: 0.00

TOTAL: 35, 647.05



